The Sapling Company, Inc. • 670 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
S y n c h r o n i z e d  C l o c k  S y s t e m s
Features:
• Available in 9”, 12”, and 16” dial sizes
• Offered in a SlimLine ABS case
• Optional Cherry Wood finish or Brushed Aluminum finish
• Multiple power options
• Offered in 24/110VAC, 230VAC, and battery-powered models

SAT-6DS-16R-14	 Sapling Analog, TalkBack Wireless SlimLine, 900 MHz, 16” Round, 24/110 VAC, Surface Wall Mount, Solid Cherry Wood Frame
Specification sheets may change without prior notice
Ordering Information:
SAT Series Wireless Round Clock: SAT-XXS-XXR-X-XX
Double Mount Hosuing: SAX-4XD-XXR-0
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
Size:
09: 9”
12: 12”
16: 16”
Dial:
A-G: Specialty
M: 24 Hour
Y: Custom Face
Z: Custom Logo
Voltage:
0: Battery
2: 230V
14: 24/110V
Hands:
1-3: Specialty
Clock Size:
12: 12”
16: 16”
Clock Adapter:
H: SlimLine Adapter
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
A: Brushed Aluminum
D: Wood
Version Number:
4: SlimLine ABS
5: Brushed Aluminum
6: Wood
S y n c h r o n i z e d  C l o c k  S y s t e m s
The Sapling Company, Inc. • 670 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
H
D3
W D
W2
D2
W3
S y n c h r o n i z e d  C l o c k  S y s t e m s
Sapling Round Analog Clock Dimensions
ALUMINUM
9” Aluminum
W = 10.7” (27.1cm)
W2 = 9.5”   (24.2cm)
D = 2.4”   (6.2cm)
D2 = 1.7”   (4.2cm)
2 lbs (0.9kg)
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
12” Aluminum
W = 13.8” (35.0cm)
W2 = 12.6” (32.0cm)
D =  2.4”  (6.2cm)
D2 =  1.7”  (4.4cm)
3 lbs (1.4 kg)
W3 = 6.6”   (16.7cm)
D3 = 6.4”   (16.2cm)
H = 20.2” (51.5cm)
 = 18.6” (47.3cm)
 = 17.0” (43.2cm)
16” Aluminum
W = 17.8” (45.1cm)
W2 = 16.3” (41.5cm)
D = 2.4”   (6.4cm)
D2 = 1.7”   (4.4cm)
4 lbs (1.8 kg)